POST ROUND PRACTICE

SHORT GAME

SHORT PUTTS

SPEED CONTROL

LONG PUTTS

MEDIUM PUTTS
FAIRWAY HEIGHT CHIPS
ROUGH HEIGHT CHIPS
BUNKER SHOTS

FULL SWING

ALIGNMENT RODS

WEDGES- SHORT WEDGES

IRONS- AW,9,7, 4 OR 5 HYBRID, FRWY WOOD, DRIVER
OR- PW, 8, 6, 4 OR 5 HYBRID, FRWY WOOD, DRIVER

PLAY LAST HOLE AND FIRST HOLE

EXAMPLES

SINK 20-40 3 FOOT PUTTS (N/S/E/W)
3/6/12/15 FEET- 2 BALLS EACH INSIDE 1 FOOT
4/40 DRILL N/S/E/W- 1 BALL EACH

10-20 FOOT PUTTS- 9 HOLES-SCORE 16

4 IN ROW INSIDE 3 FEET

4 IN ROW INSIDE 4 FEET

4 IN ROW INSIDE 10 FEET

MIRROR CHECK INSIDE

LADDER DRILL 20-50 YDS

OPPOSITE CLUBS OF WARM UP

SET UP FRWY AND HIT 4 DRIVES IN ROW IN FRWY

GET OUT YDGE BOOK/VISUALIZE/PLAY
OR PLAY THE PAR 3 HOLES OR PLAY THE HOLE
YOU NEED TO RE-PLAY

15-20 MIN
10-15 MIN
10-15 MIN
15-20 MIN
15-20 MIN
15-20 MIN
10-15 MIN

5 MIN

25 MIN
20-25 MIN
10-13 MIN

7-10 MIN

EXAMPLES

SINK 20- 4 FOOT PUTTS (N/S/E/W)

PUTT TO FRINGE

40-50 FOOT PUTT-N/S/E/W-INSIDE 3 FEET
6-15 FOOT PUTTS- 9 HOLES-SCORE 14

4 IN ROW UP AND IN

4 IN ROW UP AND IN

4 IN ROW INSIDE 8 FEET

MIRROR CHECK

LOW SHOTS/HIGH SHOTS

VISUALIZATION-MAKE 7 IRON GO 9 IRON DISTANCE
SAFETY SHOT



