POST ROUND PRACTICE			
SHORT GAME	EXAMPLES		EXAMPLES
CHOPT DUTTS	SINIK 20, 40, 2 FOOT PUTTS (ALKS (F (VA))	45.20.4454	SNIK 20. 4 FOOT BUTTS (ALVS (F (NA)
SHORT PUTTS	SINK 20-40 3 FOOT PUTTS (N/S/E/W)	15-20 MIN	SINK 20- 4 FOOT PUTTS (N/S/E/W)
SPEED CONTROL	3/6/12/15 FEET- 2 BALLS EACH INSIDE 1 FOOT	10-15 MIN	PUTT TO FRINGE
LONG PUTTS	4/40 DRILL N/S/E/W- 1 BALL EACH	10-15 MIN	40-50 FOOT PUTT-N/S/E/W-INSIDE 3 FEET
MEDIUM PUTTS	10-20 FOOT PUTTS- 9 HOLES-SCORE 16	15-20 MIN	6-15 FOOT PUTTS- 9 HOLES-SCORE 14
FAIRWAY HEIGHT CHIPS	4 IN ROW INSIDE 3 FEET	15-20 MIN	4 IN ROW UP AND IN
ROUGH HEIGHT CHIPS	4 IN ROW INSIDE 4 FEET	15-20 MIN	4 IN ROW UP AND IN
BUNKER SHOTS	4 IN ROW INSIDE 10 FEET	10-15 MIN	4 IN ROW INSIDE 8 FEET
FULL SWING			
ALIGNMENT RODS	MIRROR CHECK INSIDE	5 MIN	MIRROR CHECK
WEDGES- SHORT WEDGES	LADDER DRILL 20-50 YDS	25 MIN	LOW SHOTS/HIGH SHOTS
RONS- AW,9,7, 4 OR 5 HYBRID, FRWY WOOD, DRIVER	OPPOSITE CLUBS OF WARM UP	20-25 MIN	VISUALIZATION-MAKE 7 IRON GO 9 IRON DISTANCE
OR- PW, 8, 6, 4 OR 5 HYBRID, FRWY WOOD, DRIVER	SET UP FRWY AND HIT 4 DRIVES IN ROW IN FRWY	10-13 MIN	SAFETY SHOT
PLAY LAST HOLE AND FIRST HOLE	GET OUT YDGE BOOK/VISUALIZE/PLAY	7-10 MIN	
	OR PLAY THE PAR 3 HOLES OR PLAY THE HOLE		
	YOU NEED TO RE-PLAY		